
Official Municipal and Special District Election Ballot
November 7, 2023

Brevard County, Florida

Boleta Oficial Para la Elección Municipal y Distrito Especial
7 de noviembre de 2023

Condado de Brevard, Florida

204

● Instructions: To vote, fill in the oval completely next to your choice. Use a black pen only.
● If you make a mistake, ask for a new ballot. Do not cross out or your vote may not count.

● Instrucciones: Para votar, llene completamente el óvalo al lado de su selección. Use bolígrafo
de tinta negra.

● Si comete un error, pida una nueva boleta. No lo taches, o puede que su voto no cuente.

City of Cape Canaveral City Council
Consejo de la Ciudad de Cape Canaveral
(Vote for up to 2) (Vote por hasta 2)

Kay Lyn Jackson

Steven W. Stroud

Don Willis

11

21

40

41

42

43

53

SAMPLE
 

MUESTRA


